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Samedi 26 Mars

Epreuve N° 3

Nom

SABATHE
VELLUET
PORA
DANIEL
LESELIER
PHILIPPARIE

SERPETTE
GUERRERO
MOLAS
ORAZY
DEWERDT
AMOROS

MULA
CUKIER
JOURDAN
HARDY
AVRILLEUX

Prénom

DIANE
CAROLINE
PIERRE
JULIETTE
CLAIRE
CHANTAL

Pause 10 ¢

MARINE
CLAIRE
MATHILDE
MARIE
MAGALI
TESSA

Pause 10 ¢

MELISSA
SONIA
EMMANUELLE
CECILE
AGNES

Carriere des ROCHES

Amateur 2 B

Horaire

15:00
15:07
15:14
15:21
15:28
15:35

15:52
15:59
16:06
16:13
16:20
16:27

16:44
16:51
16:58
17:05
17:12



